November 9, 1961

CFCJ-TV-CHANNEL 2
MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY

12,00
12.45
1.00
2,00
2.15
2430
3.30
4.00
5.00
©.00
11.00
11,15

Meridian
Popeye

Romper Room
Chez Helene
Nursery School
Open House

Friendly Giant-Mon,Wed,

At Home
Razzle Dazzle

Fri,

3.00
3,45
4,30
5,30
6.30
7.00
1230
8,00

- 8,30

9.00

News-Weather-i'ocus etc 9,30

NEWS - EVERY DA
Today In Sports

THURSDAY - NOVEMBER 9

3.00
3.30
3.45
4.30
5430
6.30
7.00
7430
8.00
8.30
9.00
10,00
10,30
11,25

3.00

National Schools
People & Places
Rope Around the Sun
Shirley Abicair Show
Dick Tracy

Sports Talk

Science Fiction -

Real McCoys

Prime Min,Diefenbaker
My Three Sons

-The Defenders

Pcter Gunn
Big 4 Flayback
MOVIE (Joel McRae)

- FRIDAY - NOVEMBER 10

Pat & Ernie

' 3.45 Sing Ring Around

4.30
5.30
6.30
7,00
7.30
8,00
8«30
9.00
9.30

World of Tim Fraser
Popeye

Robin Hood

Zane Grey Theatre
Father Knows Best
Country Hoedowm

Car 54

Tomuy Ambrose
Telephone Hour

Have Gun, Will Travel
]MOVIE:Stroke of NineW

ATURDAY - NOVEMBER 11

5.30
6,30
7,00
7.30
8,00
9,00
: 10,15
10 45
11,15

t 0UNDAY ~ NOVEMBER 12

12,10
12523
12,40
10,45
1.00
1,30
200
4.30
5,00
5,30
0.00
6,30
7.00
7,30
8.00
9.00

Intercoll, Football
This Living World
Bugs Bunny

T¢B.A. .

Dennis the Menace
T.B.A.

Naked City

NHL Hockey-Chi,@ Mont,

Juliette
Film Feature
MOVIE "Midnight Epis

Sacred Heart

The Living Word
News & Sports
Christian Science
This is the Life
Country Calendar

Citizen's Forum
Discovery
Jr.Magazine Presents
Pro-Ftball Highlights
T.B.A,

Hazel

Parade

Ed Sullivan

Bonanza

Close~-up

Quest

Bootery Sportstime

5 MOVIE "Manhandled"

av L I :-""_'-'"‘-" - WG

sode

TERRACE BAY NEWS
~V-SCHEDULE

Man from Interpol

Jon Messer

Danny Thomas

Live a Borrowed Life
Bob Cummings
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WLUC—-TV—CHANNEL 6

THURuDsY - NOVEMBER S
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1 6.30

12,00

Page 5

Sportsman Show-Weather

The Defenders

Sing Rlng Around Te,:oo Perry' MB.S_OII |

Almanac 8,30 Gunsmoke

Popeye ' ' 9.30 Have Gun, Will Travel
Many Loves of Dobie Glllls& 10,00 Fights/Make that Spare
Donna Reed Show 111,00 Steve Allen

MOVIE %“Shanghia Story"

SUNDAY - NOVEMBER 12

10,00

10,30

8.00

8.30

Lamp Unto My Feet
Look Up & Live

Camera Canada 11,00 Camera Three
10,30 Fighting Words 11,30 This is the Life
{11.25 All Star Golf 12,00 The Christophers
TUESDALY - NOVEMBER 14 12,15 Light Time |
3.00 National Schools 12.30 Washington Conversation
3.30 Adventures of Blinky 12,55 CBS News
3.45 Flower Pot Men 1,00 ", B.A.
4+30 Arthur Haines Show ~.00 NFL Ftball-Packers @rCh"
1. 9.30 Popeye 5.00 Amateur Hour
6.30 What's New 5.30 G,E,College Bowl
7.00 Rescue 8 6.00 20th Century
7.30 The Flintstones 6.30 Real Mct_,.oys
8,00 Garry Moore Show 7.00 Lassie '
9.00 Red Skelton 7.30 Dennis the Menace
9,30 Front Page Challenge 8.00 Ed Sullivan
10,00 Enquiry 9.00 Peninsula Playhouse
10,30 Capt.of Detectives 9.30 Jack Benny
11.25 MOVIE"Sweet Rosie O0fCGrady" |10.,00 Candid Camera
WEDNESDAY - NOVEMBER 15 10,30 Hazel
2.30 Mlle de Paris 11,00 MOVIE ""Eternal Sea™
3.00 Music Break MONDAY - NOVEMBER 13
4.30 Yes, Yes, Nanette 6.30 Bachelor Father
5.30 Huckleberry Hound 7.00 The Rifleman
6.30 T.BiA, - 7.30 To Tell The Truth
6.45 Learn to Draw 8.00 Pete & Gladys
7.00 Bachelor Father 8,30 Window on Main Street
7.30 Nations Business 9,00 Danny Thomas
7,45 Bible Time ' 9.30 Andy Griffith
8,00 Playdate 110,00 Hennessey
§.00 Perry Como 10.30 Itve Got A Secret
10,00 News Magazine 11.30 MOVIE ""Honeychile"
10,30 Explorations TUESDAY ~ NOVEMBER 14
11,25 Wrestling 0.30 Walt Disney
7.30 The Flintstones

Dick Van Dyke Show
Dobie Gillis
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6.30 Checkmate 9,00 Red Skelton Show

7,30 Manhunt 9,30 Itts a Creat Life

8,00 Margie 12,60 Garry Moore Show

8.30 Bob Cummings ShGW' 11,30 MOVIE "Rose of the Yukon

9,00 My Three Sons WEDNESDAY - NOVEMBER 15 *

9.30 Sea Hunt 6,30 Mrs,G at College é
10,00 The Uhtouchables 7.00 Coronado 9 '
11,30 MOVIE *"¥llow Neck™ 7.30 The Alvin Show }
FRIDAY - NOVEMBER 10 8,00 Ben Casey o

6,30 77 Sunset Strip 9,00 Hawaiian Eye i

7.30 Rawhide 10,00 Amstrong Circle Theatre:

8,30 Route 66 111,30 MOVIE "Tabor the Great™ |

| 9,30 Father of the Bride WLUC-TV on the air at 9 AM, |
10,00 Twilight Zone | Mon,to Fri, News etc, at 11,55
1,30 Two Faces West 3. 552 6 00 and ll P.M, |

111,30 MOVIE "Road to Denver™ e e
SATURDAY - NOVEMBER 11 ‘§E§£_§Eéﬁi§;ﬂgl_zﬁggﬂéﬂ;

9,00 Capt.Kangaroo In line with their policy
10,00 Video Village Jr.Ed. of giving as much local and
10,30 Mighty Mouse district coverage as possible
11,00 Magic Land of Allakazam and creating ?11ve“ BROSTRS,
11.30 ROY Rogers CFCJ-:-TY have %ntroduced .
12.00 Sky King "Meridian® which appears on
12,30 My Friend Flica your screen daily at 12 Noon.

1,00 Saturday News News & Weather will head-

1.30 Accent . line the program and a request.

2.15 NCAA f£'ball-Minn,@ Iowa for ideas from viewers has

5.15 Scoreboard | been. broadcast, .

5+ 30-Us—0f-M, BUY A POPPY AND WEAR IT IN

0,00 Stste Police | FEMEMBRANCH,,
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